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ANNEX D2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS



TABLE D2.1 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM1

Start Date

2 Jan 25
8 Jan 25
14 Jan 25
20 Jan 25
26 Jan 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Jan 25
9 Jan 25
15 Jan 25
21 Jan 25
27 Jan 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
199

187

151

228

95

Average 172
Min 95
Max 228

FIGURE D2.1 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM1
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TABLE D2.2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM2

Start Date

2 Jan 25
8 Jan 25
14 Jan 25
20 Jan 25
26 Jan 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Jan 25
9 Jan 25
15 Jan 25
21 Jan 25
27 Jan 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(Hg/m3)
104

191

329

329

63

Average 203
Min 63
Max 329

FIGURE D2.2 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM2

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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TABLE D2.3 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM3

Start Date

2 Jan 25
8 Jan 25
14 Jan 25
20 Jan 25
26 Jan 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Jan 25
9 Jan 25
15 Jan 25
21 Jan 25
27 Jan 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
151

155

176

163

59

Average 141
Min 59
Max 176

FIGURE D2.3 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM3
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (ug/m3) at AM3
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TABLE D2.4 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM4

Start Date

2 Jan 25
8 Jan 25
14 Jan 25
20 Jan 25
26 Jan 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

3 Jan 25
9 Jan 25
15 Jan 25
21 Jan 25
27 Jan 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Sunny
Sunny
Sunny
Cloudy

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
116

115

116

115

55

Average 103
Min 55
Max 116

FIGURE D2.4 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM4

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (pg/m3) at AM4
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